09
23
21
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
BENEFITS
Retail
Hospitality
Residential

SelectDrive Light Engine
/ / / / / / /
PXCYL6/SM/LEM9035/KDIM010UNV/MD/WH/CC ORDERING EXAMPLE：
PXCYL 6
/ / / / / / /PXCYL 6
Fixed Lumen Output Light Engine
Model
Series
Model
Series
Size Mounting Light Engine CRI CCT Driver Cylinder
Finish
Reflector
Finish
OptionsOptical
Distribution
Size Mounting Light Engine CRI CCT Driver Cylinder
Finish
Reflector
Finish
OptionsOptical
Distribution
PXCYL
PXCYL Cylinder
¹ Cable and Pendant Mount ready for Stem or Cable Suspension, order Canopy type and length separately. ² TRUE CHROMA only available for 3000K, contact factory for detail and other CCT. ³ 2700K and 5000K
are not standard CCT and might be subjected to longer lead time, contact factory for detail. 4 Please contact factory for customized finish color or customized reflectors for feasibility. 5 Philips EasySense ceiling
mounted sensor is only available with the PSRUNV driver. 6 Enlighted Two Wire Compact Sensor with ceiling mount is only available with the PSRUNV driver.7 LE05 is not available with LUT-5UNV. 8  WET location
are available only for Surface Mounted and Wall Mount downlighting under covered ceiling. 9 EM-INT is integrated Emergency unit, factory installed, with test button on the Cylinder. Fixture with EM-INT should be
installed in a controlled environment with ambient temperature not exceeding 77°F (25°C).
WET8
Wet Location Ready
EM-INT9
6W Integrated EM Backup
CEC Compliant
EM-INT9
6W Integrated EM Backup
CEC Compliant
WET8
Wet Location Ready
For additional  Emergency
options please see field
installable options below
For additional  Emergency
options please see field
installable options below
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
PXCYL CYLINDER 6”
LINE DRAWINGS
9-13/16”
Aperture

¹ The Stem and cable canopies can be used for both plane and slope ceiling. 2 Stem to be ordered separately. 3 Cord length will be approximately 12" longer than cable or Stem.
4 Please contact factory for customized color and length. 5 Stem Conduit Canopy only available for flat ceiling.
CABLECPY/WH/50/18/3ORDERING EXAMPLE：
STEMSCCPY/3-8/WH/12/18/3ORDERING EXAMPLE：
MOUNTING AND CANOPY ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
STEMSCCPY/3-8/STEMLESS
JPendant Canopy (3/8 IPS) for flat and slope ceiling up to 45°
without Stem and Cord (Use with PM only)
STEMCDTFCCPY/3-8/STEMLESS
Jbox Cover Canopy for flat ceiling with 4x side conduits pass
through, without Stem and Cord (Use with PM only)
/ /
/ /
/
/
CABLECPY
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
PXCYL CYLINDER 6”
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
CONDUITCPYKIT/WH36761
36762
White finish, decorative Jbox cover, with 4 side
conduit pass-through.
Black finish, decorative Jbox cover, with 4 side
conduit pass-through.CONDUITCPYKIT/BL
EM Driver and Test button are integrated in the Cylinder and Factory installed.
Test button is located on the upper part of the cylinder.
Consult factory for additional options.
Philips EasySense sensor shown in Surface mount installation.
Enlighted compact sensor also available.
Consult factory for additional options.
WITH  EM-INT WITH SENSOR
1/2 Trade size knockout (7/8")
5-1/8"
3-5/16"
3/4 Trade size knockout (1-1/8")
1-
1/
2"
LINE DRAWINGS WITH OPTIONS
Test Button
98079 ADWAW
Wall Wash
（Field Installed on Module)
2-
7/
8"
2-1/2"
FIELD INSTALLABLE EMERGENCY UNIT ORDERING INFORMATION
FHSCP-UNV-17WL
FHSCP-UNV-13.7WL
ModelProduct
36912
35798
35799
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD
FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL
FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL-CEC
25W Emergency Micro Inverter for field
installation to use with 0-10V Driver options.
100-277VAC (up to 150W with use
of 0-10V dimming). CEC Compliant.
10.7W Emergency Driver for field
installation to use with 120V and
non 0-10V dimmable input Driver options.
10.7W Emergency Driver for field
 installation to use with 120V and non 0-10V
dimmable input Driver options.
 CEC Compliant.
Description Picture Dimension
1-5/8”